Mount for TVs up to 60 inches and 20 kg
SKU: ECTVFMOR60INCH20KG
Adjustable wall mount for 20"–60" TVs with a double arm that can be extended up to 44 cm,
max. weight 20 kg, VESA 400x400
CONVENIENT, STABLE, IDEAL FOR YOUR HOME
This full-motion TV mount is ideal for anyone who wants to freely adjust their view.
FOR A WIDE RANGE OF TELEVISIONS
It is designed for 20" to 60" TVs and can hold a maximum weight of 20 kg.
ADJUSTABLE AND EXTENDABLE
The mount is equipped with an arm that can extend up to 44 cm, swivel up to 120°, and tilt up to 10°. You can therefore find the best
view according to your needs by rotating it from left to right.
KEY FEATURES:
Suitable for 20"–60" TVs
Max. weight: 20 kg
VESA: 400x400
Arm extension: up to 44 cm
Tilt movement: +/-10°
INCLUDES:
1 x instruction manual
•
•
•
•
•
•
Mount for TVs up to 60 inches and 20 kg
SKU: ECTVFMOR60INCH20KG
Technical data
SKU: ECTVFMOR60INCH20KG
Weight: 400 g
Max. load: 20 kg
EAN: 8018417322860
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Tilt: +/- 10°
VESA Dimensions: 400x400
Color: black
Arm length: 44 cm
Suited for: For TVs up to 60 inches
Included accessories: screws
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 60 mm
Width Pack: 270 mm
Depth Inner: 270 mm
Height Pack: 240 mm
Weight Pack: 1825 g
Width Inner: 60 mm
Amount Inner: 1 Pz
Depth Master: 800 mm
Height Inner: 240 mm
Weight Inner: 1825 g
Width Master: 290 mm
Amount Master: 10 Pz
Height Master: 270 mm
Weight Master: 18800 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	Mount for TVs up to 60 inches and 20 kg
	SKU: ECTVFMOR60INCH20KG
	Adjustable wall mount for 20"–60" TVs with a double arm that can be extended up to 44 cm, max. weight 20 kg, VESA 400x400